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SC Connectors

SC Strain relief type

Simplex Plug for 0.9 Buffered fiber

Simplex plug

Note: Light purple, Green are also available.
See p.11 for Crimping tool

Adapters

0.9mm

Applicable Cable Diameter

Blue

Boot Color

HSC-PH0.9-E1

Product Number

2mm

3mm

Applicable Cable Diameter

Blue

Blue

Boot Color

HSC-PH2-E1(15)

HSC-PH3-B1

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSC-A2(10)

HSC-A2-D1(01)

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSC-A3(17)

HSC-A3-D1(02)

Product Number

Panel Mount Type
Die Cast Products

Plastic Products

Panel cut-out

Panel cut-out

Note: Light purple, Green are also available.

External color

Blue

Blue

GreenHSC-A3-D2(06) Zirconia

Blue

1.5mmHSC-PH1.5-E1(01)

Remarks

For APC

S
C
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SC Hybrid Adapters
SC/FC

SC/FC

SC/ST

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSCJ-HRFCJ-B

HSCJ-HRFCJ-BD1

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSCJ-HRFCJ-C

HSCJ-HRFCJ-CD1

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSCJ-HSTJ-B

HSCJ-HSTJ-BD1

Product Number

Panel cut-out

Panel cut-out

Panel cut-out
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Simplified SC Connectors
Plugfor 0.9mm Buffered Fiber and 0.25mm UV Fiber

125 m

126 m

Ferrule inside Diameter

HSC2-FK-A125

HSC2-FK-A126

Product Number

Split Sleeve

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSC-SPLIT-SLEEVE

HSC-D

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Panel Mount Plug 
Extraction Tool

HSC-T4

Product Number

HSC-T5

Product Number
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SC Simplex Adapter
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SC Simplex Adapter

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

None

Split Sleeve

HSC-SR-2

HSC-SR-D2

HSC-SR-2(01)

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

None

Split Sleeve

HSCF-2SR-1(R)

HSCF-2SR-D1(R)

HSCF-2SR-1(R)(01)

Product Number

SC Duplex F-type (P-type Key Arrangement) Adapter

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Split Sleeve

HSC2-4SR-1

HSC2-4SR-D1

Product Number
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SC Simplex Adapter

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

None

Split Sleeve

HSC2-8SR-2

HSC2-8SR-D2

HSC2-8SR-2(01)

Product Number
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SC Duplex Connectors
F-type

H-type

F-type

H-type

Note: Light purple, green, are also available.

Adapters

2mm

3mm

Applicable Cable Diameter

Blue

Blue

Boot Color

HSCF-2PH2-B1(P)

HSCF-2PH3-B1(P)

Product Number

2mm

3mm

Applicable Cable Diameter

Blue

Blue

Boot Color

HSCH-2PH2-B1(P)

HSCH-2PH3-B1(P)

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Zirconia

Split Sleeve External color

Blue

Blue

Green

HSCF-2A(P)(06)

HSCF-2A-D(P)(06)

HSCF-2A-D2(P)(06)

Product Number

Phosphor Bronze

Zirconia

Zirconia

Split Sleeve External color

Blue

Blue

Green

HSCH-2A(P)(07)

HSCH-2A-D(P)(02)

HSCH-2A-D2(P)(02)

Product Number

Panel cut-out

Panel cut-out

Note: Light purple, green, are also available.

Remarks

For APC

Remarks

For APC
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Ferrules
For PC, AdPC (UPC)

0.125

0.1255

0.126

Dimension A

60

Fiber Entrance Angle

HSC-F321-A125

HSC-F321-A1255

HSC-F321-A126

Product Number

Notes 1) Please select a ferrule that suits the fiber diameter.
2) Other inside diameters are also available.
3) Single mode Fiber tolerance, MM (GI) is also available.

For APC

0.125

0.126

Dimension A

60

Fiber Entrance Angle

HSC-F391-A125

HSC-F391-A126

Product Number

Notes: 1) Please select a ferrule that suits the fiber diameter.
2) Other inside diameters are also available.
3) Single mode Fiber tolerance, MM (GI) is also available.


